

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-412 Version: 1 Name: MCZ Pony Rides

Type: Action Report Status: Adopted

File created: 4/18/2024 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 5/29/2024

Title: From the Executive Zoo Director, requesting authorization to execute a service agreement for a

shared revenue program with New Beginnings Ranch to provide pony rides at the Milwaukee County

Zoo

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-412 REPORT, 2. 24-412 RESOLUTION, 3. 24-412 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 24-412 DRAFT

AGREEMENT, 5. 24-412 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/29/2024	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
5/23/2024	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
5/16/2024	1	Committee on Finance	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
5/6/2024	1	Board Chairwoman	REFERRED	

From the Executive Zoo Director, requesting authorization to execute a service agreement for a shared revenue program with New Beginnings Ranch to provide pony rides at the Milwaukee County Zoo